Startet : 9 Udgaet: 2 Disk.: 0

Peter Hede

Jes Barkler

Noobkwh=

Uffe Maller

Morten Mglgaard Nielsen

Bane 1

mann

Jonas Wihan
Peter wihan

Veselina Zhelyazkova
Lone Fyhn Olesen

Per Storm Hansen
Thomas Esmark

Bane 2

Startet : 11

©CoNoORrWN =~

Peter Sigvardt
Kim Kongstad

Anne Mglgaard Nielsen

Carsten Djursaa

Henning Hedemann
Mette Marie Lungholt

Bent Aakjeer
Frede Callesen

Ethna Cavanagh

Joakim Wilhardt

Peter Rysholt Christiansen

Anna Callesen

Jens Jgrgen Hansen
Katalin Bolko Kongstad

Tommy lversen

Faaborg Orienteringsklub

Udgaet: 2 Disk.: 0

Faaborg 3 Dages 2021 26-08-2021, Haarby, Faaborg OK

Faaborg OK
FPI

FPI
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK

Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
JDRI

Odense OK
Odense OK

2:47:10
2:49:23
2:55:11
3:23:43
3:47:36
4:05:01
4:05:06
Udg.

Udg.

Ikke startet

2:43:56
2:50:35
2:56:05
2:58:59
3:04:15
3:06:34
3:24:26
3:34:09
3:46:09
Udg.

Udg.

Ikke startet
Ikke startet
Ikke startet
Ikke startet

21:12:45

+02:13
+08:01
+36:33
+1:00:26
+1:17:51
+1:17:56

+06:39
+12:09
+15:03
+20:19
+22:38
+40:30
+50:13
+1:02:13

EResults Pro



Faaborg 3 Dages 2021 26-08-2021, Haarby, Faaborg OK 21:12:45

Bane 3

Startet : 13 Udgaet: 5 Disk.: 0

1. Allan Grundsge Odense OK 2:10:47
2. Erik Ljungdahl Faaborg OK 2:12:38 +01:51
3. Anne Q Frederiksen Odense OK 2:22:25 +11:38
4. Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen FPI 2:43:22 +32:35
5. René Wilhardt Odense OK 2:49:36 +38:49
6. Bjern R. Christoffersen Svendborg OK 3:03:22 +52:35
7. Tina Fyhn Olesen NO TEAM 3:13:18 +1:02:31
8. Anita Lunding Svendborg OK 3:42:13  +1:31:26

Bjarne Rasmussen FPI Udg.

Finn Henriksen Svendborg OK Udg.

Ib Monrad Odense OK Udg.

Inge Price Jensen Odense OK Udg.

Sven Madsen FROS Udg.

Annette Faering Svendborg OK Ikke startet

Claies @. Larsen Odense OK Ikke startet

Jens Dam Odense OK Ikke startet

Kurt Madsen Odense OK Ikke startet

Bane 4

Startet : 6 Udgaet: 1 Disk.: 0

1. Ove Splittorff Svendborg OK 1:59:50
2. H.V.Jensen Odense OK 2:12:32 +12:42
3. Randi Splittorff Svendborg OK 2:27:12 +27:22
4. Holger Mikkelsen Odense OK 2:52:30 +52:40
5. Flemming Wedell Odense OK 3:23:29  +1:23:39

Palle Mgller Nielsen Odense OK Udg.

Olav Odgaard Odense OK Ikke startet

Ole Axelsen Svendborg OK Ikke startet

Bane 5

Startet : 4 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Jesper Poulsen TPI 2:27:46

2. Helle Wihan FPI 2:44:31 +16:45

3. Niels Nielsen Sannerum Motion 3:09:52 +42:06

4. Bente Bork Rasmussen FPI 4:42:29 +2:14:43
Steffen Godskesen Odense OK Ikke startet

Faaborg Orienteringsklub 2 EResults Pro



Faaborg 3 Dages 2021 26-08-2021, Haarby, Faaborg OK

B.5D/H 14
Startet : 6 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

Magnus Mglgaard Nielsen
Anders Sigvardt
Sebastian Gotfred-lversen
Anton Spile Andersen
Aske Hedemann

Sofie Callesen
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Bane 6
Startet : 1 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Sofia Katé Poulsen
Vera Godskesen

B.6 D/H 12
Startet : 2 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Thorbjgrn Modin
2. Isabella Gotfred-lversen
Malte Snehgj Holm

Bane 7
Startet : 4 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

Nynne Mglgaard Nielsen

Ida Marie Sigvardt

Katrine Lykkegaard-Madsen
Mikkel Mglgaard Nielsen

Olivia Nora Klingenbjerg Grund
Vilhelm Klingenbjerg Grundsge
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Faaborg Orienteringsklub

Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK

TPI
Odense OK

Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK

Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK

1:53:12
1:53:50
2:29:52
2:34:09
2:35:21
2:58:15

1:43:07
Ikke startet

1:15:21
1:43:08
Ikke startet

50:24
58:26
59:48
1:30:01
Ikke startet
Ikke startet

21:12:45

+38
+36:40
+40:57
+42:09
+1:05:03

+27:47

+08:02
+09:24
+39:37
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